
Lincoln High School
790 J St, Lincoln CA 95648

(916)645-6360
Home of the Fighting Zebras

2024-2025

6t
h 

St
re

et

J Street

Dale Pence 
Gymnasium

Performing Arts

Music

Cafeteria

Weight
Room

R A Lee
Gymnasium

Main O�ce

Administration

 & Counseling

Library

Art

1

2

3

Stadium

Student Parking

St
a�

  P
ar

ki
ng

4
28

C Lab

23A

23B

23

7
6

5

4A

4B

4C

8

9

Activity 
Center

M W W

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

SCI Lab

19

21  

22

24

25

Wood
Shop

Auto
Shop

46

47

48

43

44

45

40

41

42

37

38

39

34

35

36

PHS

PHS

29

70

71

72

73
74

75

76
77
78
79

PHS

64

Psych Annex

PHS

WPUSD
TECHNOLOGY

SUITE 200

WPUSD
ECAT

SUITE 100

WPUSD

Maintance
Shed

SRO
College

 &
Career 
Center

The Foundry

AED

AED

Concessions

AED

AED
AED

Wellness Center

M

W

M

W

M
W

30’s/40’s 
Portables

Main Hall

Quad
 Hall

Lee Gym & Cafeteria

Library & Pence Gym/Porforming Arts

70’s Building

PHS Over�ow,
District Portables 

&  LHS 64

Updated 8/8/2024 11:37AM PST T. Martz

Quad & Covered Tables

O
utdoor 

Stage

Amphitheater

Quad 
& 

Amphitheater

MW

M

MSTAFFSTAFF

W

M

STAFF

ST
AF

F

W

A

A
ED


